Model PLN/PLA
Depth and Level Transmitter
Description
PL model, the highest precise pneumatic level transmitter, is waterproof up to a depth of
350m and uses the polyurethane vented cable being used in seawater and performing
atmospheric compensation. It is appropriate for deep wells and tank level. Depending on the
embeded place of an amp. this PL model has both PLN(External amp.) and PLA(Internal
amp.). Refer to the dimension.

․ Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright ⓒ 2009 SENSOR SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.(20090930)
Ordering Information
PLN H  0010 K  0 J G
Model Name Type of Pressure Measurement
PLN(External amp.) G : Gauge
PLA(Internal amp.) J : Absolute
`
Output ` Connecting Methods
E : 1~5VDC J : Vented Cable
H : 4~20mA(2Wire)
Pressure Range
XXXX : Pressure Pressure port
0 : Nose Cone
Pressure Unit D : G(PF)1/4"
R : kPa M : MPa Q : G(PF)1/2"
B : bar K : kgf/㎠
P : psi H : mmHg
C : cmH2O